
Juanit

a

Way
Uont '

d

~^h56
141 28
145 27
151 26
155 25
161 24
165 23
171 22
175 21
183 20
189 19
195 18

#2971
201 1
203 37
205 36
207 35
209 34
211 33
215 32
217 31
221 50

223 29
225 28 •

227 27
229 25
231 24
233 23

237 22
#2972

2 75 12
277 11
281 10
283 9
285 8
287 7
289 6
295 5
297 4
299 3
305 2

#2973
325 4
E35 3
345 2

Judah Street

10
#1760

24

26
30-32
92-98

100
124
130
198

206
224
230
246-60

320
326
336-50

424-6
450-48

C08
522
526

SSO-2
556
542

608
614
620
626
632
640-2
644-6
V

722
722
730
756-42
748

§08-14
924
930

25
26
27

#1761
19
20
21
22

#1762
20
21
22
23

#1763
21
19c. 20
22

#1764
20
21

#1765
16

16a
17

18
19
20

#1766
19
20
21
26
23
24
25
26

#1767
21
21b
22
23,23a
2Zi

#1769
19a
20
21

Lutty.LL &i lifedeline
Righetti, Arnold' J
Lang, AE & Ethel
Glazbrook, Retina Id/DVA
Smethurst, Matilda
Bartlett, Alexander & MS
Curtner, Jean L & RIA

Hoover, Grove Vif & Faye
Lund, Leslie P & Carolyn
Estes, Galy & Helen E
Graham, Eliz

Wunner, EG & Marion
Surryhne, Rodney & M
Linnes, HA & l.^F

Helm, Jno
Hood, Harold W & Betty

Edwards, MC & Elsie A
Helget, Hans& R
Fazakerley, Don & Julie
Blake, Richd &

Pflueger, Claire
Korburg, Fred

Mills, m & Gert
Tov/le, Anita M
Kreutzmann, Vfelt B & CC
Bridgman, JF & Mae
Walsh, Mabelle

Morton, Hortense
Ruzicka, Geo & Barbara S

Burke, Jos W & G
Briel, JH k Violet J
Kurscninski, A
McGee, Iifedge & James

Sturges, AB & Ruth
Arnold, Marga & Auatole
V/irite rrowd, Ifeybelle
Davenport, Donald & HA
Belousoff, Jno & Pauline
Brace, BO & Genevieve
Haman, P Nina

Jorgensen, IJE & Alta M
Oppenheim, Alma & D
Frahm, Wm I & Georgina

Judah S t
uont 'd
1024
1030
1044

SF Students 6t Alumni of
Phi Chi Med Frat

Hall, Gilbert E
IVhite, Rilla M
Alt, Marcus J & Sarah J

Alpha Kappa Kappa
Allen, Vj'H & Marie
Falk, Fred & E
Dougall, Hazel W

V
1114
1120
1124

1220
1224
1230

1316-18
1324-36
1334-46
1398

14 30

1500" .

1610-12
1610-12
1616-18
1624
1630
1638-44

1710-18
1724
1730

1814
1820-24
1826
V
1838
1850

V
1908
1914
1916
1918
1932
1938-40

2000
V
2014
2020
2026
2032
2104

2104
V
2114-16
2120-22

Gradow, Alexander >i Betty2126-28
Mayer, Sidney H 2132-34
Cruells, Isabel 2138-40
Collins, Ellen 2150

Henry, Doelger Bldg Inc
Doelger Bldr Inc
Cooper, M &. Shirley

Silkitis, Constance
Eisner, .Elsie S

GreggainSj Michael J
Murphy, Mary M
Brugnara, Albina 6:

Guiseppina E
Sangestad, Hilda
Weston, Lawrence & Eliz
Johe, Gertrude M & 2

Cohen, D & Kittle
Zimmer, Julia M
Cadier, Delia
Jacobsen, Christina
Brnida, Frank & Myrtle M
Diridoni, Ferdinando
Guneo, A & Eugenia
Rattaro, Emilio

Lucas, Frank E & CF
Connoly, TE & Frances M
Lazzareschi, Frolinda
Starr, Maria
Dodge, Wm M & Wilda

Peterson, A & Emma
Rowan, Michael J & M
Lucier, Francis E & Mary V

2202
2216
B
B
2234-36

2242
2258

V
2320
232^6-32
2336-44

2420-22
2414-16
2426-26
V
V
V
2450

V
2540-5

2616-18
V
V
2622-24

V

reet
-^1770

22
23
24

#1771
5j
3k
31
3m

#1772
5i
5j
5k

#1773
7
8
9
10

#1774
22

#1775
23,24.

#1776
9s
9t

15
9u
9v
9w

#1777
16
17
18

#1778
18
19
20
21
22
23

#1779
13a
14
15
16
17
18
19

#1780
18
19
20
21
22
23,24

#1781
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

#1782
14a
14b
15
16
16a

16b
16 c

#1783
13-15
16
17
44

#1784
Iw
Iv
Ix

¥
3
4

#1785
14,15
16,18

#1786
13
14

15
13a

16
#1787

12

Tomasello, Anne
Collins, J F & Mary
Sullivan, M & Birdie

Doell, Betta
Stein, Helmut/DVA
McCullough, ,JF & Helen
Ross, Gus A/DVA

Ban.'i'Z, Florence
Yore, Laura J
Vfesson, Morris A L kE

Lann, Edna & Stanley
Frederick, Mabel C
Paradis, GD & Janice
Parker, JJ & Elaine

Hammon, Gerald F & IvIL

-26 Altvater,_ Jfetilda

Christensen, Herman &E
Christensen, " &"

ti It rt

Lyon, Jno A
Johnson, FE & Genev
Christensen, Herman &E

Tregidgo, Elsie E
Hohl, Mason k Blanche R

Chiminolli, Wm & Jennie
Ford, Annie L
Warren, Harry C/DVA
Konitd<o, Joseph
Silva, Henry J & Ruth
Bender, Claude W & CA

Doelger, Henry
Mikulewicz, Victor <S:JG

Dolan, John T»

Elias, Ezekiel k Emma
Getz, Sol & Sons
Fifer, Jos E
Byrnes, Jno & Louise

Bracco, E & Savina
Cederberg, Lawrence
Carey, Walter & Edith
Foese, LF & Mae
Cassimus, Socrates & A
Boviman, CW & Irene
See 1383 2:6th Ave.

Vallans, Wm & Jane Arm
Brady, J & Kathe
Davis, Louis & Natalie
Atlas Rlty Co

ti ti ti

II u »
II ti II

Eichendorff, Bruno & M

Schlachter, Leveta P
Lorman, Paul & Rose
Short, Edith L
Hessing, Ernest & HH
Frye, Arthur & Irene

Park, Myrl & Weltha
Deutscher, H Fredk
Ritzmann, Oscar & Lena

Richfield Oil Corp
Rubke, Wm & Helen
Eidenmuller, Ellsworth
Holden,St. Geo

Barbee, Caroline
Lazzarini, Edw u K

Packard, Leslie c- Hazel
Doelger, "Henry Bldr Ire
Sayers, Y/m & Tnihelmin-:
Taylor, Theresa
Standard Oil of Calif

Ephron, Saml & Ruth
Olson, C & Charlotte

Picchi, Irene
Mignols, J & Emily
Henderson, fery S
Acker, TiTalt, 3rd &

Zui:iri, drace & Z
Nelson, Mary S

Meussdorfer, Walter ^cE

- 338 -


