

Juanita Way		Judah Street		Tommasello, Anne	
Cont'd	#		Cont'd	#	
141	28	Lutty, LL & Madeline	1024	22	Collins, J F & Mary
145	27	Righetti, Arnold J	1030	23	Sullivan, M & Birdie
151	26	Lang, AE & Ethel	1044	24	
155	25	Glazbrook, Reginald/DVA		#1771	
161	24	Smethurst, Matilda	V	3j	Doell, Betta
165	23	Bartlett, Alexander & MS	1114	3k	Stein, Helmut/DVA
171	22	Curtner, Jean L & RM	1120	3l	McCullough, JF & Helen
175	21	Hoover, Grove W & Faye	1124	3m	Ross, Gus A/DVA
183	20	Lund, Leslie P & Carolyn		#1772	
189	19	Estes, Caly & Helen E	1220	5i	Banaz, Florence
195	18	Graham, Eliz	1224	5j	Yore, Laura J
	#2971		1230	5k	Wasson, Morris A & AE
201	1	Wunner, EG & Marion		#1773	
203	37	Surryhne, Rodney & M	1316-18	7	Lann, Edna & Stanley
205	36	Linnes, HA & MF	1324-36	8	Frederick, Mabel C
207	35	Helm, Jno	1334-46	9	Paradis, GD & Janice
209	34	Hood, Harold W & Betty	1398	10	Parker, JJ & Elaine
211	33	Edwards, MC & Elsie A		#1774	
215	32	Helget, Hans & R	1430	22	Hammon, Gerald F & ML
217	31	Fazakerley, Don & Julie		#1775	
221	30	Blake, Richd & Pflueger, Claire	1500..	23,24-26	Altvater, Matilda
223	29	Korburg, Fred	1610-12	#1776	
225	28	Mills, WR & Gert	1610-12	9s	Christensen, Herman & E
227	27	Towle, Anita M	1616-18	9t	Christensen, " & "
229	25	Kreutzmann, Walt B & CC	1624	15	" " "
231	24	Bridgman, JF & Mae	1630	9u	Lyon, Jno A
233	23	Walsh, Mabelle	1638-44	9v	Johnson, FE & Genev
		Morton, Hortense		9w	Christensen, Herman & E
237	22	Ruzicka, Geo & Barbara S	1710-18	#1777	
	#2972		1724	16	" "
275	12	Burke, Jos W & G	1730	17	Tregidgo, Elsie E
277	11	Briel, JH & Violet J		18	Hohl, Mason & Blanche R
281	10	Kurschinski, A	1814	#1778	
283	9	McGee, Madge & James	1820-24	18	Chiminolli, Wm & Jennie
285	8	Sturges, AB & Ruth	1826	19	Ford, Annie L
287	7	Arnold, Marga & Auatole	V	20	Warren, Harry C/DVA
289	6	Winte rrowd, Maybelle	1838	21	Konitzko, Joseph
295	5	Davenport, Donald & HA	1850	22	Silva, Henry J & Ruth
297	4	Belousoff, Jno & Pauline		23	Bender, Claude W & CA
299	3	Brace, BO & Genevieve	V	#1779	
305	2	Haman, P Nina	1908	13a	Doelger, Henry
	#2973		1914	14	Mikulewicz, Victor & JG
325	4	Jorgensen, WE & Alta M	1916	15	Dolan, John W
335	3	Oppenheim, Alma & D	1918	16	Elias, Ezekiel & Emma
345	2	Frahm, Wm I & Georgina	1932	17	Getz, Sol & Sons
			1938-40	18	Fifer, Jos E
				19	Byrnes, Jno & Louise
				#1780	
	#1760		2000	18	Bracco, E & Savina
10	24	SF Students & Alumni of	V	19	Cederberg, Lawrence
		Phi Chi Med Frat	2014	20	Carey, Walter & Edith
26	25	Hall, Gilbert E	2020	21	Foese, LF & Mae
30-32	26	White, Rilla M	2026	22	Cassimus, Socrates & A
92-98	27	Alt, Marcus J & Sarah J	2032	23,24	Bowman, CW & Irene
	#1761		2104		See 1383 26th Ave.
100	19	Alpha Kappa Kappa		#1781	
124	20	Allen, WH & Marie	2104	18	Vallans, Wm & Jane Ann
130	21	Falk, Fred & E	V	19	Brady, J & Kathe
198	22	Dougall, Hazel W	2114-16	20	Davis, Louis & Natalie
	#1762		2120-22	21	Atlas Rlty Co
206	20	Gradow, Alexander & Betty	2126-28	22	" " "
224	21	Mayer, Sidney H	2132-34	23	" " "
230	22	Cruells, Isabel	2138-40	24	" " "
246-60	23	Collins, Ellen	2150	25	Eichendorff, Bruno & M
	#1763			#1782	
320	21	Henry, Doelger Bldg Inc	2202	14a	Schlachter, Leveta P
326	19c,20	Doelger Bldr Inc	2216	14b	Lorman, Paul & Rose
336-50	22	Cooper, M & Shirley	B	15	Short, Edith L
	#1764		B	16	Hessing, Ernest & HH
424-6	20	Silkitis, Constance	2234-36	16a	Frye, Arthur & Irene
430-48	21	Eisner, Elsie S			Park, Myrl & Weltha
	#1765		2242	16b	Deutscher, H Fredk
508	16	Greggains, Michael J	2258	16c	Ritzmann, Oscar & Lena
522	16a	Murphy, Mary M		#1783	
526	17	Brugnara, Albina & Guiseppina E	V	13-15	Richfield Oil Corp
			2320	16	Rubke, Wm & Helen
530-2	18	Sangestad, Hilda	2326-32	17	Eidenmuller, Ellsworth
536	19	Weston, Lawrence & Eliz	2336-44	44	Holden, St. Geo
542	20	Johe, Gertrude M & 2		#1784	
	#1766		2420-22	lw	Barbee, Caroline
608	19	Cohen, D & Kittie	2414-16	lv	Lazzarini, Edw & M
614	20	Zimmer, Julia M	2426-26	lx	Packard, Leslie & Hazel
620	21	Cadier, Della	V	ly	Doelger, Henry Bldr Inc
626	26	Jacobsen, Christina	V	2	Sayers, Wm & Wilhelmina
632	23	Braida, Frank & Myrtle M	V	3	Taylor, Theresa
640-2	24	Diridoni, Ferdinando	2450	4	Standard Oil of Calif
644-6	25	Cuneo, A & Eugenia		#1785	
V	26	Rattaro, Emilio	V	14,15	Ephron, Saml & Ruth
	#1767		2540-5	16,18	Olson, C & Charlotte
722	21	Lucas, Frank E & CF		#1786	
722	21b	Connoly, TE & Frances M	2616-18	13	Picchi, Irene
730	22	Lazzareschi, Frolinda	V	14	Mignols, J & Emily
736-42	23,23a	Starr, Maria	V	15	Henderson, Mary S
748	23b	Dodge, Wm M & Wilda	2622-24	13a	Acker, Walt, 3rd & Zubiri, Grace & Z
	#1769				Nelson, Mary S
908-14	19a	Peterson, A & Emma	V	16	Meussdorfer, Walter & E
924	20	Rowan, Michael J & M		#1787	
930	21	Lucier, Francis E & Mary V	V	12	